VASCULAR DOPPLEX®
Handheld Dopplers and PPG systems
for vascular assessment and intraoperative use
MSA_0052_VascularBrochureUSA  6/1/05  11:30 am  Page 3
Based on over 20 years experience in this field, the latest generation of the world
renowned Dopplex® handheld Doppler range offers even greater performance,
quality and value.
Improvements include:

It can also display Fetal Heart Rate when
using an OP2HS or OP3HS probe.
Order Code: MUL-MD2-P-USA
Printer connector
MSA_0052_VascularBrochureUSA  6/1/05  11:31 am  Page 5
Super Dopplex® II Bi-directional
Doppler
The Super Dopplex® II Doppler is a bi-directional
unit which displays flow direction.
It is ideal for clinical specialists wishing to conduct
advanced Doppler studies.
Order Code: MUL-SD2-P-USA
Bi-directional Doppler
Audio Doppler
Mini Dopplex® Non-directional
Doppler
The Mini Dopplex® pocket audio Doppler with
standard features. When combined with the EZ8
probe, it is ideal for vascular assessments and
ABI measurements.
Order Code: MUL-D900-P-USA
Dopplex® Printa II package
Dopplex® Printa II package is a portable,
AC/battery thermal printer, for use with the
Multi Dopplex® II or Rheo Dopplex® II units,
providing documentation of bi-directional
waveforms and PPG curves for reimbursement
and waveform documentation.
Order Code: MUL-PRINTA2/ACC76
MSA_0052_VascularBrochureUSA  6/1/05  11:31 am  Page 6
Accessories
Doppler Stand
A convenient way of securing your handheld
Doppler and preventing it from disappearing into
other departments. Height-adjustable secure
mount on mobile five-wheel base.
Includes basket for storing gel, probes, cuffs, etc.
Order Code: MUL-DP100
Doplock for Handheld Dopplers
Intraoperative Probe
The new bi-directional Intraoperative probe is
used to confirm blood flow prior to closing, saving
time and the cost of a potential re-operation.
The High Sensitivity probes are available in packs
of 3 and can be re-sterilized by Autoclave or ETO.
A special electronic adaptor that resists diathermy
interference allows connection to any Vascular
Dopplex® Advanced Doppler.
The specially designed clamp attaches the
Doppler to an IV pole.
A starter pack includes adaptor, pole clamp and 3
probes.
Order Code: MUL-ISP3
The probe pack contains 3 probes.
Order Code: MUL-IPP3
A starter pack with the MDII. Includes all
components of the Starter Pack along with the
Multi Dopplex II, High Sensitivity Doppler.
Order Code: MUL-ISP3-MD2
MSA_0052_VascularBrochureUSA  6/1/05  11:31 am  Page 7
Diabetic Foot Assessment Kit
The kit comes with a choice of the Multi Dopplex® II
Bi-directional Doppler or the Mini Dopplex® audio
Doppler. Each kit includes the following: sphyg,
toe and arm cuffs, 10 G monofilament and high
sensitivity VP8 probe.
Applications include:
• Ankle Brachial Index (ABI)
• Toe Brachial Index (TBI)
• Neuropathy detection
• Record Doppler waveforms with the MD II
using the optional Dopplex® Printa II or Dopplex®
Reporter Software.
Dopplex® Reporter Software
Package
Dopplex® Reporter software package provides a
solution to today’s patient documentation needs.
Complete vascular studies can be undertaken
and saved in a patient database. Full page
documented printouts can be obtained or results
can be networked to other locations.
The software is easily installed and does not
require modification to your computer.
Requires Windows® 95, 98, NT4®, ME, 2000 or XP.
MUL-DFK1/MD2 MUL-DFK2/D900 MUL-DR3
MSA_0052_VascularBrochureUSA  6/1/05  11:31 am  Page 8
DVT Screening with the
Rheo Dopplex® II
The Rheo Dopplex® II unit has been clinically proven